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5J LLIGA ALEVIN CN VENDRELL
EL VENDRELL, 5/3/2022

Prueba 1 Fem., 800m Libre Aleví Femení
05/03/2022 - 16:00 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 GARCIA ESPINAR, Africa 11 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 EL AAMRY, basma 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 BUJOSA REY, Olimpia 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 MADRID BORRAS, Lucia 11 C.N. Salou NT
5 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt 11 Cambrils C.N. NT
6 VAQUERO BELTRAN, Noah 10 C.N. Amposta NT
7 SABIO SALMERÓN, Leire 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
8 GONZALEZ MARGALEF, Maria 11 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 ORTEGA ISERN, Ona 10 C.N. Salou NT
3 CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla 10 C.N. Salou 12:04.69
4 COLOM ESCOTS, Marta 10 C.N. Tarraco 12:39.71
5 PEINADO REVILLA, Francisca 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Blanca 10 Cambrils C.N. NT
7 SÁNCHEZ BALAGUE, Laia 11 C.N. Amposta NT

Prueba 2 Masc., 1500m Libre Alevina Masculina
05/03/2022 - 16:25 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 MORENO GOMEZ, Carlos 08 C.N. El Vendrell NT
4 CHAVARRIA PEREZ, Xavier 08 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 ZLAKOMANOV, Artem 08 C.N. Salou NT
3 IVANOV KOLEV, Aleksandar 08 C.N. Amposta NT
4 CASTELLVÍ BARCELÓ, Ernest 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 ROLDAN MAYA, Hector 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
7 GARCIA ARBIOL, Raul 08 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08 C.N. Salou NT
2 EL GAACHI MELIANI, Amin 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 ESCRIBÀ CURTO, Blai 08 C.N. Amposta NT
4 SALA CARBASSE, Arcadi 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 20:10.77
5 TARRATS PLASENCIA, Pol 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 20:02.86
6 ELOYAN PLESSY, Erick 08 C.N. Salou NT
7 MOTA SEGURA, Arnau 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 GOMEZ MESTRE, Mario 08 Cambrils C.N. NT
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5J LLIGA ALEVIN CN VENDRELL
EL VENDRELL, 5/3/2022

Prueba 3 Fem., 200m Espalda Aleví Femení
05/03/2022 - 17:30 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 EL AAMRY, basma 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 SÁNCHEZ BALAGUE, Laia 11 C.N. Amposta NT
5 PEINADO REVILLA, Francisca 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 2 de 4

2 MORENO ESTEVE, Judith 10 Cambrils C.N. NT
3 FUSTER CODINA, Alejandra 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 GARCIA ESPINAR, Africa 11 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 GONZALEZ MARGALEF, Maria 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 GABELIA KUZNETSOVA, Anna 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 ALAGARDA LOPEZ, helena 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 MUSTÉ CARVAJAL, Elsa 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 MARCH GRAU, Berta 11 C.N. Amposta NT
3 LANCHARRO RAMOS, Eira 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 CROS DOMINGO, Martina 10 Cambrils C.N. 4:38.39
5 VAQUERO BELTRAN, Noah 10 C.N. Amposta NT
6 CALABUIG CARRERO, Esther 11 C.N. Amposta NT
7 TIPAC RACILA, Anastasia 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt 11 Cambrils C.N. NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 SABIO SALMERÓN, Leire 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:27.02
2 HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana 10 C.N. Tarraco 3:06.04
3 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Blanca 10 Cambrils C.N. 2:57.82
4 COLOM ESCOTS, Marta 10 C.N. Tarraco 2:52.65
5 ORTEGA ISERN, Ona 10 C.N. Salou 2:52.81
6 MADRID BORRAS, Lucia 11 C.N. Salou 2:56.52
7 CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla 10 C.N. Salou 3:04.69
8 BUJOSA REY, Olimpia 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:31.59

Prueba 4 Masc., 200m Espalda Alevina Masculina
05/03/2022 - 17:50 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 7

1 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 SECADURAS ROSA, Alejandro 09 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 GENÉ FIGUERAS, David 10 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 ROLDAN MAYA, Hector 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 CASTELLVÍ BARCELÓ, Ernest 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
6 TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 BERMÚDEZ FERRI, Adrià 08 C.N. Tortosa NT
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5J LLIGA ALEVIN CN VENDRELL
EL VENDRELL, 5/3/2022

Prueba 4, Masc., 200m Espalda

Serie 2 de 7

1 DURO MOLINA, Alvaro 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 GALLARDO PARDO, Roger 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 AGUDO MATEO, Adrian 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 TIPAC RACILA, David 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 COOPER GIRALDO, Jacobo 08 Cambrils C.N. NT
7 FLORE, Raul 10 C.N. Tortosa NT
8 RAMIREZ MARGALEF, Pol 10 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 3 de 7

1 AFROUKH TAHRI, Ayoub 09 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 DRAGAN TALPA, Arturo 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 SPIRIN, Iaroslav 08 C.N. Salou NT
4 ROIGE FABREGAT, miquel 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 ZLAKOMANOV, Artem 08 C.N. Salou NT
6 JIMENEZ CASTRO, Marc 09 C.N. El Vendrell NT
7 JOAN I PELLEJÀ, Damià 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 LLUPIÀ BELENGUER, Shankar 09 C.N. Tortosa NT

Serie 4 de 7

1 MOTA SEGURA, Arnau 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 CARRERAS BOADA, Bernat 10 C.N. El Vendrell NT
3 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 GUILLEM ORTIZ, Unai 09 C.N. El Vendrell NT
5 GONÇALVES ESTORACH, Ian 10 C.N. Amposta NT
6 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
8 TCACI, Tristan 08 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 5 de 7

1 HERNÁNDEZ CRIADO, Pablo 10 C.N. Salou NT
2 DOS SANTOS LÓPEZ, Maxime 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 BENSAID EL ASRI, Othman 09 C.N. Salou 4:02.28
4 PERIS NAVARRETE, Joel 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:27.87
5 BONILLO VICENTE, Adriel 09 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:40.21
6 KUZNETSOV, Dobrinya 09 C.N. El Vendrell NT
7 PIQUÉ DÍEZ, Enric 08 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
8 COMAN, Erik Christian 10 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 6 de 7

1 CALLEJON DELGADO, Iker 09 C.N. Tarraco 3:17.78
2 IVANOV KOLEV, Aleksandar 08 C.N. Amposta 2:59.16
3 YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Othman 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:58.01
4 GARCIA ARBIOL, Raul 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:55.83
5 MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil 09 Cambrils C.N. 2:56.31
6 SZARVASZOI, Matyas 09 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:58.30
7 CHAVARRIA PEREZ, Xavier 08 C.N. Tortosa 3:08.34
8 GONDAL, Issam 09 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:21.73
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5J LLIGA ALEVIN CN VENDRELL
EL VENDRELL, 5/3/2022

Prueba 4, Masc., 200m Espalda

Serie 7 de 7

1 SALA CARBASSE, Arcadi 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:46.46
2 EL GAACHI MELIANI, Amin 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:41.40
3 GOMEZ MESTRE, Mario 08 Cambrils C.N. 2:36.43
4 ESCRIBÀ CURTO, Blai 08 C.N. Amposta 2:32.69
5 COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08 C.N. Salou 2:32.92
6 ELOYAN PLESSY, Erick 08 C.N. Salou 2:39.95
7 TARRATS PLASENCIA, Pol 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:50.21
8 KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:49.82

Prueba 5 Masc., 400m Libre Alevina Masculina
05/03/2022 - 18:20 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 AGUDO MATEO, Adrian 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 RAMIREZ MARGALEF, Pol 10 C.N. Amposta NT
5 HERNÁNDEZ CRIADO, Pablo 10 C.N. Salou NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 ROIGE FABREGAT, miquel 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 GONÇALVES ESTORACH, Ian 10 C.N. Amposta 8:43.59
4 GENÉ FIGUERAS, David 10 Cambrils C.N. 7:29.40
5 COMAN, Erik Christian 10 C.N. Amposta 7:57.80
6 DRAGAN TALPA, Arturo 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 PEINADO SENDRA, Alex 10 C.N. El Vendrell NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 DURO MOLINA, Alvaro 10 C.N. Tarraco 6:52.47
2 JOAN I PELLEJÀ, Damià 10 C.N. Tarraco 6:38.49
3 SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 6:21.43
4 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 4:55.22
5 TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco 6:09.85
6 PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 6:30.08
7 DOS SANTOS LÓPEZ, Maxime 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 6:48.32
8 FLORE, Raul 10 C.N. Tortosa 7:22.48


